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Pork Conference

Southside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Luckless  Colts 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 1597 1305 1991

Donkey Punch 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 1422 1402 1787

D Goldman 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1225 1196 1656

MANIAC ATTACK 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1218 1367 1536

Eastside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mike's Fury 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1234 1276 1540

Devil Donkeys 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1333 1369 1712

Fourth and Drunk 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 1235 1418 1516

BIG D 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1199 1335 1471

Southeast Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tedrskins 9 4 1 0.679 3-2-1 9-4-1 1413 1219 1736

Little - D 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1500 1306 1855

CRACKBACK 5 8 1 0.393 2-3-1 5-8-1 1300 1392 1683

Drew 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1283 1374 1650

Total Points
Luckless  Colts 1991

Little - D 1855

Donkey Punch 1787

Tedrskins 1736

Devil Donkeys 1712

CRACKBACK 1683

D Goldman 1656

Drew 1650

Mike's Fury 1540

MANIAC ATTACK 1536

Fourth and Drunk 1516

BIG D 1471
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Beans Conference

Northside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STEEL Curtain 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1400 1239 1716

ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1285 1287 1536

Hershey Squirts 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1279 1314 1653

Jay U 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1228 1356 1620

Westside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tim O 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1309 1275 1652

Supa Chalupa 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1298 1306 1679

See Ya 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 1285 1377 1498

Kareem Kickboxers 4 9 1 0.321 1-5 4-9-1 1218 1241 1470

Northwest Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FirsttoAll 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1353 1183 1843

HeadBangers 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1346 1094 1816

Damon 4 9 1 0.321 2-4 4-9-1 1077 1268 1334

pete's misfits 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1117 1255 1458

Total Points
FirsttoAll 1843

HeadBangers 1816

STEEL Curtain 1716

Supa Chalupa 1679

Hershey Squirts 1653

Tim O 1652

Jay U 1620

ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL 1536

See Ya 1498

Kareem Kickboxers 1470

pete's misfits 1458

Damon 1334
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